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Arrest & Search   
Presented by:  St. Paul Police Department  

1st. Chaska Police    Team A 
2nd. Blaine Police    Team D 
3rd. Minnesota State Patrol   Team B 
4th. Dakota County Sheriff   Team C 
5th. Ramsey County Sheriff   Team B 

 
 
 
Bomb Threat Response 
Presented by: St. Paul Police Department 

1st. Dakota County Sheriff   Team A 
2nd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team A 
3rd. Crystal Police    Team A 
4th. Hennepin County Sheriff   Team A 
5th. Minneapolis Police   Team A 

 
 
Burglary in Progress 
Presented by:  Coon Rapids Police Department & Blaine Police Department 

1st. Dakota County Sheriff   Team A 
2nd. Brooklyn Center Police   Team A 
3rd. Dakota County Sheriff   Team E 
4th. Minneapolis Police   Team A 
5th. Washington County Sheriff  Team C 

 
 
Crime Prevention 
Presented by:  Minnesota Crime Prevention Association 

1st. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team A 
2nd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team B 
3rd. Dakota County Sheriff   Team B 
4th. Crystal Police     Team A 
5th. Plymouth Police     Team A 
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Crime Scene Search 
Presented by:  Hennepin County Sheriff Office 

1st. Dakota County Sheriff   Team B 
2nd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team A 
3rd. Dakota County Sheriff   Team A 
4th. Mankato Police    Team A 
5th. Minneapolis Police   Team A 

 
 
Domestic Crisis Intervention 
Presented by:  St. Louis County Sheriff Office 

1st. Maple Grove Police   Team C 
2nd. Minnetonka Police    Team B 
3rd. Lino Lakes Police    Team B 
4th. Brooklyn Park Police    Team A 
5th. Apple Valley Police    Team A 

 
 
Emergency Field First Aid 
Presented by:  TEMPO 

1st. Crystal Police    Team A 
2nd. Faribault Police    Team A 
3rd. Anoka Police     Team A 
4th. Roseville Police    Team B 
5th. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team B 

 
 
Hostage Negotiation 
Presented by:  Federal Bureau of Investigation & Burnsville Police Department 

1st. New Brighton Police   Team A 
2nd. New Hope Police    Team A 
3rd. St. Louis County Police    Team A 
4th. Moorhead Police     Team A 
5th. Anoka County Sheriff   Team A 
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Interview and Interrogation 
Presented by:   Edina Police Department & Homeland Security  

1st. Anoka County Sheriff   Team A 
2nd. Brooklyn Center Police   Team A 
3rd. West Fargo Police    Team A 
4th. Maple Grove Police   Team A 
5th. Washington County Sheriff  Team A 

 
 
Street Decisions  
Presented by:  Eagan Police 

1st. Maple Grove Police   Team B 
2nd. New Brighton Police    Team B 
3rd. Orono Police    Team B 
4th. Minnesota State Patrol    Team B 
5th. Bloomington Police   Team B 

 
 
Traffic Accident Crash 
Presented by:  Minnesota State Patrol 

1st. Dakota County Sheriff   Team C 
2nd. Minnetonka Police    Team A 
3rd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team D 
4th. Orono Police    Team B 
5th. Anoka County Sheriff   Team A 

 
  
Traffic Stop 
Presented by:  Plymouth Police Department 

1st. Bloomington Police   Team A 
2nd. Wright County Sheriff   Team A 
3rd. Carver County Sheriff   Team A 
4th. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team D 
5th. Orono Police    Team A 
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Use of Force 
Presented by:  Rochester Police Department  

1st. Bloomington Police   Team A 
2nd. Chaska Police    Team C 
3rd. Orono Police    Team A 
4th. Washington County Sheriff  Team A 
5th. Minnetonka Police   Team A 

 
 
White Collar Crime 
Presented by:  Champlin Police Department 

1st. Brooklyn Center Police   Team A 
2nd. Plymouth Police    Team B 
3rd. St. Louis Park Police   Team B 
4th. Minnetonka Police   Team A   
5th. South St. Paul Police   Team B 
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Academic Sessions 
Media Violence 
Presented by:  Lt. Col. Dave Grossman, KRG LLC 

1st. Dakota County Sheriff 
2nd. Mankato Police 
3rd. Plymouth Police 
4th. Faribault Police 
5th. Coon Rapids Police 

 
 
Bullet Proof Mind 
Presented by:  Lt. Col. Dave Grossman, KRG LLC 

1st. Plymouth Police 
2nd. Duluth Police  
3rd. Ramsey Police 
4th. Mankato Police 
5th. Moorhead Police 

 
 
Active Shooter Response 
Presented by:  Sgt. Tim Harris, Washington County Sheriff 

1st. St. Louis Park Police 
2nd. West Fargo Police  
3rd. Minnetonka Police 
4th. Wright County Sheriff 
5th. Mankato Police 

 
 
Taser Training 
Presented by:  Sgt. Aaron Penning, Rochester Police Department 

1st. Edina / Eden Prairie Police 
2nd. Crystal Police  
3rd. Orono Police 
4th. Washington County Sheriff 
5th. Brooklyn Park Police 
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Drill Team Competition 
Presented by:   

1st. Ramsey County Sheriff 
2nd. Blaine Police 
3rd. Lino Lake Police 

 
 
Police Exam 

1st. Alex Geiger, Edina / Eden Prairie 
2nd. Donevun Walsh, Ramsey Police 
3rd. Katie Klein, Edina / Eden Prairie Police 
4th. Alexis Wich, Eagan Police 
5th. Anna Metraus, Washington County Sheriff 

 
 
Report Writing Individual 

1st. Rose Slater, Minnetonka Police 
2nd. Nathaniel Bursch, Minnetonka Police 
3rd. Michael Shuda, Faribault Police 

 
 
Job Interview 

1st. Levan Dzhadzhava, Ramsey Police 
2nd. Harmoney Zweber-Langer, Dakota County Sheriff 
3rd. Ben Lacher, Bloomington Police 

 
 
Bike Course 
Presented by:  Minneapolis Police Department 

1st. Nathan    Orono Police   37:17 
2nd. Josh    Carver County Sheriff  38:25  
3rd. Josh    Wright County Sheriff  38:43 

 
 
Obstacle Course 
Presented by:   

Best Male  Carver Christianson Orono Police   15:75 
Best Female Jalysa Cutting  Rochester Police 15:45 
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2 Mile Run  -  19 Total Runners 
Male 

1. Mathew Stuber  Blaine Police   12:05 
2. Matt Baloun  Plymouth Police  12:55 
3. Tyler Erickson  Lino Lake Police  13:10 
4. Dominch Olson  Anoka    14:06 
5. Ryan Heid  Crystal    14:23 

 
Female 

1. Kjersten Jones  Anoka    18:06 
2. Kennedy Gordes St. Louis Park   20:08 
3. Kaesta Ranz  Unknown   28:08 
4. Lexi Powell  Crystal    28:09 

 
5K Mile Run  -  93 Total Runners / 13 Advisors 

Male 
1. Caleb C   Mankato Police   18:20 
2. Matt Baloun  Plymouth Police  19:11 
3. Casey Valonto  Ramsey County   21:00 
4. Najih Ahmed  Stearns County   21:35 
5. Jacob Rath  Anoka Police   21:36 

 
Female 

1. Harmoney Zweber-Langer Dakota County  22:26 
2. Sophia Byland   Washington County 27:01 
3. Hannah Lenzen   Wright County  29:34 
4. Sassi Moran   St. Louis County 29:52 
5. Julie Schimetz   Coon Rapids Police 30:25 

 
Advisors 

1. Brandon Desauld  Moorhead Police 20:48 
2. Scott K    Moorhead Police 20:49 
3. Drew Moldenhauer  Ramsey County  23:21 
4. Zach Robertson   Anoka Police  23:29 
5. Tim Harris   Washington County 24:35   
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Participating Member Posts: 

Anoka County Sheriff Edina/Eden Prairie Police Plymouth Police 
Anoka Police Faribault Police Ramsey County Sheriff 
Apple Valley Police Hennepin County Sheriff Ramsey Police 
Blaine Police Hudson Police Richfield Police 
Bloomington Police Inver Grove Heights Police Rochester Police 
Brooklyn Center Police Lino Lakes Police Roseville Police 
Brooklyn Park Police Mankato Police South St. Paul Police 
Carver County Sheriff Maple Grove Police St. Louis County Sheriff 
Champlin Police Minneapolis Police St. Louis Park Police 
Chaska Police Minnesota State Patrol St. Paul Police 
Coon Rapids Police Minnetonka Police Stearns County Sheriff 
Crystal Police Moorhead Police Washington County Sheriff 
Dakota County Sheriff New Brighton Police West Fargo Police Department 
Duluth Police New Hope Police Woodbury Police Explorers 
Eagan Police Orono Police Wright County Sheriff 
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Grand Total
Post Name & Number Explorer's Name Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Fired

Anoka Police 3996 Chelsea Yeager 88 0 -x 91 1 -x 78 0 -x 257 1 -x 1st. Aggregate
Mankato Police 243 Kristian Marzolf 88 0 -x 79 1 -x 76 1 -x 243 2 -x 2nd. Aggregate
Bloomington Police 3624 Hannah Currin 81 0 -x 84 1 -x 72 0 -x 237 1 -x 3rd. Aggregate
Plymouth Police 3905 Karleigh Johnson 79 0 -x 74 0 -x 77 1 -x 230 1 -x 4th. Aggregate
Richfield Police 3447 Luke Geisler 84 1 -x 74 0 -x 65 1 -x 223 2 -x 5th. Aggregate
Eagan Police 9568 Genevieve Stivers-Biscuso 89 1 -x 55 0 -x 48 0 -x 192 1 -x 1st. Slow Fire
Apple Valley Police 9571 Eric Vogel 88 1 -x 67 1 -x 28 0 -x 183 2 -x 2nd. Slow Fire
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Connor Adrian 87 0 -x 68 0 -x 51 1 -x 206 1 -x 3rd. Slow Fire
Rochester Police 12 Jalyssa Cutting 85 1 -x 84 1 -x 51 0 -x 220 2 -x 4th. Slow Fire
Maple Grove Police 3775 Tyler Sinclair 83 0 -x 82 2 -x 44 0 -x 209 2 -x 5th. Slow Fire
Rochester Police 12 Christian Olheiser 75 1 -x 80 0 -x 65 0 -x 220 1 -x 1st. Timed Fire
Rochester Police 12 Chris Slater 81 1 -x 77 0 -x 60 0 -x 218 1 -x 2nd. Timed Fire
Rochester Police 12 Jon Delone 81 0 -x 77 0 -x 57 0 -x 215 0 -x 3rd. Timed Fire
New Hope Police 3915 Jordan Lehman 76 0 -x 74 1 -x 62 0 -x 212 1 -x 4th. Timed Fire
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Tom Doebbert 69 0 -x 74 1 -x 40 0 -x 183 1 -x 5th. Timed Fire
Plymouth Police 3905 Travis Groth 61 1 -x 58 1 -x 74 2 -x 193 4 -x 1st. Rapid Fire
Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Jordan Moses 66 0 -x 67 0 -x 73 1 -x 206 1 -x 2nd Rapid Fire
Ramsey Police 3819 Grant Olson 61 0 -x 66 0 -x 73 0 -x 200 0 -x 3rd. Rapid Fire
Plymouth Police 3905 Matt Baloun 64 0 -x 50 0 -x 73 0 -x 187 0 -x 4th. Rapid Fire
Maple Grove Police 3775 Jackson Spanier 72 1 -x 72 1 -x 70 0 -x 214 2 -x 5th. Rapid Fire
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Hunter Williams 66 0 -x 73 0 -x 65 0 -x 204 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Lah Moo 81 1 -x 73 1 -x 48 0 -x 202 2 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Colton Rumpsa 75 0 -x 72 1 -x 52 1 -x 199 2 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 James Michael 79 0 -x 60 1 -x 60 0 -x 199 1 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Kevin Nochez 53 0 -x 70 0 -x 69 0 -x 192 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Ryan Lee 72 0 -x 60 0 -x 60 0 -x 192 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Jacob Otto 79 1 -x 57 0 -x 54 0 -x 190 1 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Jennah Justen 74 0 -x 58 0 -x 58 0 -x 190 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Jacob Blahnik 68 0 -x 72 1 -x 49 0 -x 189 1 -x
Rochester Police 12 Sydney Dison 73 0 -x 56 0 -x 60 0 -x 189 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Michael Cariveau 76 0 -x 47 0 -x 62 0 -x 185 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Jacob Himraj 68 0 -x 71 0 -x 45 0 -x 184 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Kelby Prosper 62 1 -x 67 0 -x 53 0 -x 182 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Luke Dohman 78 0 -x 66 0 -x 38 0 -x 182 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Keegan Sisk 72 0 -x 58 0 -x 49 1 -x 179 1 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Nicholas Daniel 62 0 -x 59 1 -x 57 0 -x 178 1 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Christian McKay 51 0 -x 72 0 -x 53 0 -x 176 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 John Hoyt 74 1 -x 50 0 -x 51 0 -x 175 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Travis Mulvihill 71 1 -x 51 1 -x 52 1 -x 174 3 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Megan Larson 68 0 -x 54 0 -x 52 1 -x 174 1 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Nate Chesemore 66 2 -x 46 0 -x 60 0 -x 172 2 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Aryk Arndt 68 0 -x 49 0 -x 53 0 -x 170 0 -x
Richfield Police 3447 Randy Ham 61 0 -x 54 0 -x 54 1 -x 169 1 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Nathaniel Bursch 65 0 -x 62 0 -x 42 0 -x 169 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Jake Anderson 58 0 -x 61 0 -x 49 0 -x 168 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Kpru Htoo 53 0 -x 54 0 -x 60 0 -x 167 0 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Noah Olson 62 0 -x 58 0 -x 46 0 -x 166 0 -x
Mankato Police 243 Maddie Zitzlsperger 60 0 -x 54 0 -x 49 0 -x 163 0 -x Page 1
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Post Name & Number Explorer's Name Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Fired

Ramsey Police 3819 Kyle Brotkowski 69 0 -x 62 0 -x 30 0 -x 161 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Bryce Cameron 60 0 -x 44 0 -x 56 0 -x 160 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 John Halloran 35 0 -x 61 0 -x 62 0 -x 158 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Nathan Tupy 43 0 -x 55 0 -x 60 0 -x 158 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Jon Passig 66 0 -x 56 0 -x 36 0 -x 158 0 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Michael Bushaw 56 0 -x 50 0 -x 50 0 -x 156 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Branden Garcia 59 0 -x 51 0 -x 44 0 -x 154 0 -x
Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Nick Cross 42 0 -x 45 0 -x 66 0 -x 153 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Troy Hoffarth 83 0 -x 40 0 -x 30 0 -x 153 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Dmitry Ivanov 72 0 -x 31 0 -x 49 0 -x 152 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Kaitlyn Thomas 76 1 -x 55 0 -x 20 0 -x 151 1 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Christian Marschel 65 0 -x 45 0 -x 39 0 -x 149 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Jackson Carlson 79 0 -x 39 0 -x 31 0 -x 149 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Dominic Steele 43 0 -x 51 0 -x 53 0 -x 147 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Sean Walsh 67 0 -x 39 0 -x 40 0 -x 146 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Alyssa Kettner 53 0 -x 38 0 -x 54 0 -x 145 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Jake Pawlowski 60 0 -x 61 0 -x 24 0 -x 145 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Riley Eviota 44 0 -x 51 0 -x 46 0 -x 141 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Justine Welcome 53 0 -x 47 0 -x 41 0 -x 141 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Chris Prisinzano 46 0 -x 49 0 -x 44 0 -x 139 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Luke LaPlant 75 1 -x 29 0 -x 34 0 -x 138 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Riley Draves 48 0 -x 46 0 -x 44 0 -x 138 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Sam Marsh 64 0 -x 32 0 -x 42 0 -x 138 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Derek Carlson 73 0 -x 60 0 -x 5 0 -x 138 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Nicholas Small 58 0 -x 29 0 -x 50 0 -x 137 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Adrian Johnson 50 0 -x 25 0 -x 61 0 -x 136 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Dominik Olsen 60 1 -x 44 0 -x 30 0 -x 134 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Jess Palen 39 0 -x 45 0 -x 50 0 -x 134 0 -x
Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Gage Litzner 28 0 -x 45 0 -x 60 1 -x 133 1 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Paige Rhode 56 0 -x 21 0 -x 56 1 -x 133 1 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Luke Higgins 49 1 -x 36 0 -x 47 0 -x 132 1 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Parker Schorle 57 0 -x 38 0 -x 37 0 -x 132 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Donevan Walsh 47 0 -x 39 0 -x 44 0 -x 130 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Jocob Rath 48 0 -x 42 0 -x 40 0 -x 130 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Ashley Jordet 72 0 -x 28 0 -x 30 0 -x 130 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Isaac Parent 75 0 -x 31 0 -x 21 0 -x 127 0 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Sean Jones 40 0 -x 68 0 -x 19 0 -x 127 0 -x
Mankato Police 243 Thomas Allen 48 0 -x 44 0 -x 34 0 -x 126 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Joy Adams 35 0 -x 32 0 -x 55 0 -x 122 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Joseph Vu 45 0 -x 38 0 -x 39 0 -x 122 0 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Olivia Nellermoe 54 0 -x 43 0 -x 25 0 -x 122 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Sean Webb 61 0 -x 23 0 -x 37 0 -x 121 0 -x
New Hope Police 3915 Elizabeth Rohe 75 0 -x 28 0 -x 18 0 -x 121 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Colton Blue 49 0 -x 16 0 -x 55 1 -x 120 1 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Kris Falten 24 0 -x 52 0 -x 44 1 -x 120 1 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Robert Ranalla 40 0 -x 43 0 -x 37 0 -x 120 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Ben Lacher 40 0 -x 37 0 -x 42 0 -x 119 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Logunn Kjelvik 45 0 -x 46 0 -x 28 0 -x 119 0 -x Page 2
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Mankato Police 243 Tristan Schmidt 48 0 -x 46 0 -x 23 0 -x 117 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Aodan Sinclair 18 0 -x 52 1 -x 45 0 -x 115 1 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Bryan Huynh 30 0 -x 41 0 -x 43 0 -x 114 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Zach Boesel 33 0 -x 48 0 -x 31 0 -x 112 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Evan Chirpich 57 0 -x 29 0 -x 26 0 -x 112 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Stephanie Wallace 19 0 -x 32 0 -x 60 0 -x 111 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Casey Demars 34 0 -x 37 0 -x 38 1 -x 109 1 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Vincenzo Ranalla 30 0 -x 43 0 -x 35 0 -x 108 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Maddie Turnquist 50 0 -x 23 0 -x 33 0 -x 106 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Jimmy Vanhercke 33 0 -x 34 0 -x 38 0 -x 105 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Logan Crowley 52 0 -x 32 0 -x 21 0 -x 105 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Tim Saatzer 41 0 -x 30 0 -x 33 0 -x 104 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Abdi Dahir 36 0 -x 40 0 -x 28 0 -x 104 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Casey Valento 69 0 -x 30 0 -x 5 0 -x 104 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Josh Walters 31 0 -x 37 0 -x 35 0 -x 103 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Cody White 19 0 -x 35 0 -x 48 0 -x 102 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Montez Morales 46 0 -x 38 0 -x 18 0 -x 102 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Kailey Witt 47 0 -x 31 0 -x 22 0 -x 100 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Lily Olkives 38 0 -x 30 0 -x 31 0 -x 99 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Eli Haglund 28 0 -x 23 0 -x 47 0 -x 98 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Lucas Nygren 21 0 -x 40 0 -x 35 0 -x 96 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Christina Heim 56 0 -x 14 0 -x 26 0 -x 96 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Preston Gall 35 0 -x 37 0 -x 24 0 -x 96 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Hannah Lenzen 14 0 -x 40 0 -x 38 0 -x 92 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Adam Ball 25 0 -x 41 0 -x 26 0 -x 92 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Maxx VanKrevelen 17 0 -x 50 0 -x 24 0 -x 91 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Micah Vorderbruggen 49 0 -x 20 0 -x 22 0 -x 91 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Josue Garibay 31 0 -x 39 0 -x 21 0 -x 91 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Alex Forsman 54 0 -x 31 1 -x 5 0 -x 90 1 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Sam LeMay 0 0 -x 28 0 -x 61 1 -x 89 1 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Abdirashid Mohamed 28 0 -x 31 0 -x 30 0 -x 89 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Samantha Goenner 34 0 -x 39 1 -x 15 0 -x 88 1 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Donald Cebula 10 0 -x 31 0 -x 47 0 -x 88 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Jocob Zezulka 0 0 -x 48 0 -x 40 0 -x 88 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Anna Metraus 40 0 -x 27 1 -x 20 0 -x 87 1 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Rebecca Moon 16 0 -x 36 0 -x 35 0 -x 87 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Adam Jensen 24 0 -x 30 0 -x 33 0 -x 87 0 -x
New Hope Police 3915 Serina Rodela 68 0 -x 0 0 -x 18 0 -x 86 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Lucas Froehlingsdorf 37 0 -x 36 0 -x 13 0 -x 86 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Kevin May 49 0 -x 29 0 -x 8 0 -x 86 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Nora Foley 46 0 -x 5 0 -x 34 0 -x 85 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 James Jorde 25 0 -x 30 0 -x 30 0 -x 85 0 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Jamison Feske 47 0 -x 12 0 -x 26 0 -x 85 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Kyle Koury 34 0 -x 23 0 -x 27 0 -x 84 0 -x
Apple Valley Police 9571 Nicholas Halmar 33 0 -x 12 0 -x 37 0 -x 82 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Alex Ryenolds 16 0 -x 35 0 -x 28 0 -x 79 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Joshua Hoadley 32 0 -x 27 0 -x 20 0 -x 79 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Erin Machman 39 0 -x 23 0 -x 17 0 -x 79 0 -x Page 3
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Minnetonka Police 3884 Tyler Wasgatt 31 0 -x 28 0 -x 19 0 -x 78 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Norkhadijah Lindgren 19 0 -x 32 0 -x 25 0 -x 76 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Michael Werner 17 0 -x 21 0 -x 36 0 -x 74 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Devlin Overlin 10 0 -x 33 0 -x 31 0 -x 74 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Shawn O'Meara 31 0 -x 27 0 -x 16 0 -x 74 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Kyesha Lindgren 37 0 -x 24 0 -x 11 0 -x 72 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Dean Grundmeier 40 0 -x 23 0 -x 8 0 -x 71 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Jacob Hagen 10 0 -x 22 0 -x 38 1 -x 70 1 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Mark Bromiley 23 0 -x 12 0 -x 34 1 -x 69 1 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Mace Orris 40 0 -x 11 0 -x 16 0 -x 67 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Josh Michael 42 0 -x 12 0 -x 13 0 -x 67 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Jason Hedtke 40 0 -x 19 0 -x 8 0 -x 67 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Connor Sandahl 11 0 -x 44 0 -x 10 0 -x 65 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Erik Odmark 52 0 -x 7 0 -x 6 0 -x 65 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Leidy Hernandez 19 0 -x 21 0 -x 24 0 -x 64 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Nick Hainlin 21 0 -x 21 0 -x 22 0 -x 64 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Matt Stubstad 32 0 -x 15 0 -x 17 0 -x 64 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Prisha Thapar 49 0 -x 0 0 -x 15 0 -x 64 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Autumn Hanson 39 0 -x 0 0 -x 22 0 -x 61 0 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Erica Schmid 8 0 -x 15 1 -x 37 0 -x 60 1 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Haily Sundeen 27 1 -x 23 0 -x 10 0 -x 60 1 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Jason Ford 7 0 -x 23 0 -x 30 0 -x 60 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Tyler Erickson 17 0 -x 16 0 -x 26 0 -x 59 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Elias Dehn 40 0 -x 9 0 -x 10 0 -x 59 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Cody Webber 48 0 -x 5 0 -x 5 0 -x 58 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Josh Butterfield 7 0 -x 27 0 -x 23 0 -x 57 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Jerimyah Worchester 0 0 -x 25 0 -x 30 0 -x 55 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Maddi Brown 36 0 -x 5 0 -x 12 0 -x 53 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Kennedy Gorder 15 0 -x 27 0 -x 11 0 -x 53 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Zach Paul 47 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 53 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Brian Fuhrmann 10 0 -x 18 0 -x 24 0 -x 52 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Alex Geiger 21 0 -x 15 0 -x 16 0 -x 52 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Bennett Breyer 32 0 -x 5 0 -x 15 0 -x 52 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Kristine Savik 27 0 -x 25 0 -x 0 0 -x 52 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Andy Mavencamp 24 0 -x 5 0 -x 21 0 -x 50 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Tommy Guernsey 14 0 -x 7 0 -x 28 0 -x 49 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Liam Hanrahan 12 0 -x 19 0 -x 18 0 -x 49 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Alexa Nettell 6 0 -x 24 0 -x 18 0 -x 48 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Robyn Bauer 28 0 -x 10 0 -x 10 0 -x 48 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Carey Lochli 23 0 -x 12 0 -x 12 0 -x 47 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Sydne Narum 24 0 -x 11 0 -x 12 0 -x 47 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Undreenika Cappelen 31 0 -x 0 0 -x 15 0 -x 46 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Levan Dzhadzhava 10 0 -x 0 0 -x 32 0 -x 42 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Ryan Palecek 15 0 -x 0 0 -x 26 0 -x 41 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Kenneth Bredeholt 22 0 -x 14 0 -x 5 0 -x 41 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Tyler Yehle 7 0 -x 12 0 -x 21 0 -x 40 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Po Toe 7 0 -x 19 0 -x 14 0 -x 40 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Rose Slater 5 0 -x 5 0 -x 29 0 -x 39 0 -x Page 4
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Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Sammy Mishal 0 0 -x 11 0 -x 28 0 -x 39 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Dalvin Seamster 33 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 38 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Brianna Marschel 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 29 0 -x 35 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Kyle Ballenger 18 0 -x 10 0 -x 7 0 -x 35 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Devon Kendall 0 0 -x 20 0 -x 14 0 -x 34 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Eh Paw 12 0 -x 11 0 -x 11 0 -x 34 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Kashia Vang 0 0 -x 22 0 -x 10 0 -x 32 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Hannah Prigge 0 0 -x 27 0 -x 5 0 -x 32 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Harli McGovern 17 0 -x 15 0 -x 0 0 -x 32 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Brianna Mulvihill 5 0 -x 13 0 -x 13 0 -x 31 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Zach Brodsky 10 0 -x 11 0 -x 10 0 -x 31 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Thomas Htoo 10 0 -x 7 0 -x 13 0 -x 30 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Pat Wesp 10 0 -x 10 0 -x 10 0 -x 30 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Erik Reyes 23 0 -x 7 0 -x 0 0 -x 30 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Nick Ehrlich 19 0 -x 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 29 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Nouchee Lee 0 0 -x 24 0 -x 5 0 -x 29 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Loammi Catalino 12 0 -x 5 0 -x 11 0 -x 28 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Dearest Welwolie 7 0 -x 0 0 -x 20 0 -x 27 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Chimeng Moua 5 0 -x 17 0 -x 5 0 -x 27 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Catherine Nelson 14 0 -x 6 0 -x 6 0 -x 26 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Lathan Jerde 0 0 -x 12 0 -x 13 0 -x 25 0 -x
Coon Rapids Police 3763 Julius Leonard 10 0 -x 5 0 -x 9 0 -x 24 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Ashley Hawkins 0 0 -x 24 0 -x 0 0 -x 24 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Ben Ulrich 18 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 24 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Hannah Henschen 5 0 -x 12 0 -x 6 0 -x 23 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Michael Gillespie 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 17 0 -x 22 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Rob Jewell 15 0 -x 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 21 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Georgia Carlson 0 0 -x 21 0 -x 0 0 -x 21 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Lilia Otte 5 0 -x 10 1 -x 5 0 -x 20 1 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Autumn Freng 20 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 20 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Karina Cristerna Alegra 0 0 -x 18 0 -x 0 0 -x 18 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Noah Olson 18 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 18 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Gisselle Ramirez 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 15 0 -x 15 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Valerie Garzon 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 10 0 -x 15 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Katie Kline 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 9 0 -x 15 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Savanna Grusel 14 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 14 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Skyler Kask 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 12 0 -x 12 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Kjersten Jones 7 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 12 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Abby Villafana 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 5 0 -x 11 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Mohamed Dahir 6 0 -x 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 11 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Abigail Fritchley 10 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 10 0 -x
Ramsey Police 3819 Gina Wilson 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 8 0 -x 8 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Nevaeh Hamilton 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 7 0 -x 7 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Olivia Boyum 0 0 -x 7 0 -x 0 0 -x 7 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Jesse Brownlee IV 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 6 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Eleanor Sonnabend 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 6 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Sophia Byland 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Jaden Johnson 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x Page 5
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Crystal Police 3950 Kaesha Ramirez 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Amber Overbeeke 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Leah Barron 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Jason Keller 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Sarah Blankenburg 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
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Rochester Police 12 Team 1

Chris Slater 81 1 77 0 60 0 218 1x x x x

Christian Olheiser 75 1 80 0 65 0 220 1x x x x

Jacob Blahnik 68 0 72 1 49 0 189 1x x x x

Sydney Dison 73 0 56 0 60 0 189 0x x x x

297 2 285 1 234 0 816 3x x x x

Rochester Police 12 Team 2

Christina Heim 56 0 14 0 26 0 96 0x x x x

Jacob Otto 79 1 57 0 54 0 190 1x x x x

Jalyssa Cutting 85 1 84 1 51 0 220 2x x x x

Jon Delone 81 0 77 0 57 0 215 0x x x x

301 2 232 1 188 0 721 3x x x x

Maple Grove Police 3775 Team 1

Dmitry Ivanov 72 0 31 0 49 0 152 0x x x x

Jackson Spanier 72 1 72 1 70 0 214 2x x x x

Jake Pawlowski 60 0 61 0 24 0 145 0x x x x

Tyler Sinclair 83 0 82 2 44 0 209 2x x x x

287 1 246 3 187 0 720 4x x x x

Plymouth Police 3905 Team 1

Karleigh Johnson 79 0 74 0 77 1 230 1x x x x

Lucas Nygren 21 0 40 0 35 0 96 0x x x x

Matt Baloun 64 0 50 0 73 0 187 0x x x x

Travis Groth 61 1 58 1 74 2 193 4x x x x

225 1 222 1 259 3 706 5x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1

Casey Valento 69 0 30 0 5 0 104 0x x x x

Luke Dohman 78 0 66 0 38 0 182 0x x x x

Ryan Lee 72 0 60 0 60 0 192 0x x x x

Travis Mulvihill 71 1 51 1 52 1 174 3x x x x

290 1 207 1 155 1 652 3x x x x
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Mankato Police 243 Team 1

Kristian Marzolf 88 0 79 1 76 1 243 2x x x x

Maddie Zitzlsperger 60 0 54 0 49 0 163 0x x x x

Thomas Allen 48 0 44 0 34 0 126 0x x x x

Tristan Schmidt 48 0 46 0 23 0 117 0x x x x

244 0 223 1 182 1 649 2x x x x

Anoka Police 3996 Team 1

Chelsea Yeager 88 0 91 1 78 0 257 1x x x x

Dominik Olsen 60 1 44 0 30 0 134 1x x x x

Jocob Rath 48 0 42 0 40 0 130 0x x x x

Joseph Vu 45 0 38 0 39 0 122 0x x x x

241 1 215 1 187 0 643 2x x x x

Wright County Sheriff 3641 Team 1

Ashley Hawkins 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 0x x x x

Christian McKay 51 0 72 0 53 0 176 0x x x x

Connor Adrian 87 0 68 0 51 1 206 1x x x x

Hunter Williams 66 0 73 0 65 0 204 0x x x x

204 0 237 0 169 1 610 1x x x x

Bloomington Police 3624 Team 1

Ben Lacher 40 0 37 0 42 0 119 0x x x x

Hannah Currin 81 0 84 1 72 0 237 1x x x x

Joy Adams 35 0 32 0 55 0 122 0x x x x

Kailey Witt 47 0 31 0 22 0 100 0x x x x

203 0 184 1 191 0 578 1x x x x

Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Team 1

Cody White 19 0 35 0 48 0 102 0x x x x

Isaac Parent 75 0 31 0 21 0 127 0x x x x

Michael Cariveau 76 0 47 0 62 0 185 0x x x x

Nathan Tupy 43 0 55 0 60 0 158 0x x x x

213 0 168 0 191 0 572 0x x x x
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West Fargo Police Department 1111 Team 1

Michael Bushaw 56 0 50 0 50 0 156 0x x x x

Noah Olson 62 0 58 0 46 0 166 0x x x x

Olivia Nellermoe 54 0 43 0 25 0 122 0x x x x

Sean Jones 40 0 68 0 19 0 127 0x x x x

212 0 219 0 140 0 571 0x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 1

James Jorde 25 0 30 0 30 0 85 0x x x x

Keegan Sisk 72 0 58 0 49 1 179 1x x x x

Nathaniel Bursch 65 0 62 0 42 0 169 0x x x x

Parker Schorle 57 0 38 0 37 0 132 0x x x x

219 0 188 0 158 1 565 1x x x x

St. Paul Police 9454 Team 1

Kaitlyn Thomas 76 1 55 0 20 0 151 1x x x x

Kevin May 49 0 29 0 8 0 86 0x x x x

Lah Moo 81 1 73 1 48 0 202 2x x x x

Robert Ranalla 40 0 43 0 37 0 120 0x x x x

246 2 200 1 113 0 559 3x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 2

Dominic Steele 43 0 51 0 53 0 147 0x x x x

James Michael 79 0 60 1 60 0 199 1x x x x

Josh Michael 42 0 12 0 13 0 67 0x x x x

Sam Marsh 64 0 32 0 42 0 138 0x x x x

228 0 155 1 168 0 551 1x x x x

Maple Grove Police 3775 Team 3

Justine Welcome 53 0 47 0 41 0 141 0x x x x

Nate Chesemore 66 2 46 0 60 0 172 2x x x x

Prisha Thapar 49 0 0 0 15 0 64 0x x x x

Troy Hoffarth 83 0 40 0 30 0 153 0x x x x

251 2 133 0 146 0 530 2x x x x
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Ramsey Police 3819 Team 1

Donevan Walsh 47 0 39 0 44 0 130 0x x x x

Jerimyah Worchester 0 0 25 0 30 0 55 0x x x x

Kelby Prosper 62 1 67 0 53 0 182 1x x x x

Kyle Brotkowski 69 0 62 0 30 0 161 0x x x x

178 1 193 0 157 0 528 1x x x x

Blaine Police 3939 Team 1

Adrian Johnson 50 0 25 0 61 0 136 0x x x x

Jennah Justen 74 0 58 0 58 0 190 0x x x x

Nicholas Small 58 0 29 0 50 0 137 0x x x x

Zach Paul 47 0 6 0 0 0 53 0x x x x

229 0 118 0 169 0 516 0x x x x

Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Team 1

Gage Litzner 28 0 45 0 60 1 133 1x x x x

Jordan Moses 66 0 67 0 73 1 206 1x x x x

Nick Cross 42 0 45 0 66 0 153 0x x x x

136 0 157 0 199 2 492 2x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2

Colton Blue 49 0 16 0 55 1 120 1x x x x

Erik Odmark 52 0 7 0 6 0 65 0x x x x

Luke LaPlant 75 1 29 0 34 0 138 1x x x x

Riley Draves 48 0 46 0 44 0 138 0x x x x

224 1 98 0 139 1 461 2x x x x

Plymouth Police 3905 Team 2

Brianna Marschel 6 0 0 0 29 0 35 0x x x x

Bryce Cameron 60 0 44 0 56 0 160 0x x x x

Christian Marschel 65 0 45 0 39 0 149 0x x x x

Maxx VanKrevelen 17 0 50 0 24 0 91 0x x x x

148 0 139 0 148 0 435 0x x x x
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Eagan Police 9568 Team 1

Genevieve Stivers-Bis 89 1 55 0 48 0 192 1x x x x

Kris Falten 24 0 52 0 44 1 120 1x x x x

Stephanie Wallace 19 0 32 0 60 0 111 0x x x x

132 1 139 0 152 1 423 2x x x x

New Hope Police 3915 Team 1

Elizabeth Rohe 75 0 28 0 18 0 121 0x x x x

Jordan Lehman 76 0 74 1 62 0 212 1x x x x

Serina Rodela 68 0 0 0 18 0 86 0x x x x

219 0 102 1 98 0 419 1x x x x

Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Team 1

Aryk Arndt 68 0 49 0 53 0 170 0x x x x

Dalvin Seamster 33 0 0 0 5 0 38 0x x x x

Jesse Brownlee IV 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0x x x x

Nicholas Daniel 62 0 59 1 57 0 178 1x x x x

163 0 108 1 121 0 392 1x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 1

Ben Ulrich 18 0 6 0 0 0 24 0x x x x

Casey Demars 34 0 37 0 38 1 109 1x x x x

Colton Rumpsa 75 0 72 1 52 1 199 2x x x x

Tyler Erickson 17 0 16 0 26 0 59 0x x x x

144 0 131 1 116 2 391 3x x x x

St. Paul Police 9454 Team 2

Abdi Dahir 36 0 40 0 28 0 104 0x x x x

Eleanor Sonnabend 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0x x x x

Kpru Htoo 53 0 54 0 60 0 167 0x x x x

Vincenzo Ranalla 30 0 43 0 35 0 108 0x x x x

119 0 143 0 123 0 385 0x x x x
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Wright County Sheriff 3641 Team 4

Alex Forsman 54 0 31 1 5 0 90 1x x x x

Eli Haglund 28 0 23 0 47 0 98 0x x x x

Micah Vorderbruggen 49 0 20 0 22 0 91 0x x x x

Samantha Goenner 34 0 39 1 15 0 88 1x x x x

165 0 113 2 89 0 367 2x x x x

Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Team 1

Alex Ryenolds 16 0 35 0 28 0 79 0x x x x

Kevin Nochez 53 0 70 0 69 0 192 0x x x x

Mace Orris 40 0 11 0 16 0 67 0x x x x

Nouchee Lee 0 0 24 0 5 0 29 0x x x x

109 0 140 0 118 0 367 0x x x x

Ramsey Police 3819 Team 2

Grant Olson 61 0 66 0 73 0 200 0x x x x

Levan Dzhadzhava 10 0 0 0 32 0 42 0x x x x

Lucas Froehlingsdorf 37 0 36 0 13 0 86 0x x x x

Pat Wesp 10 0 10 0 10 0 30 0x x x x

118 0 112 0 128 0 358 0x x x x

Wright County Sheriff 3641 Team 2

Autumn Hanson 39 0 0 0 22 0 61 0x x x x

Haily Sundeen 27 1 23 0 10 0 60 1x x x x

Josh Walters 31 0 37 0 35 0 103 0x x x x

Paige Rhode 56 0 21 0 56 1 133 1x x x x

153 1 81 0 123 1 357 2x x x x

Moorhead Police 639 Team 1

Adam Jensen 24 0 30 0 33 0 87 0x x x x

Chris Prisinzano 46 0 49 0 44 0 139 0x x x x

Matt Stubstad 32 0 15 0 17 0 64 0x x x x

Sydne Narum 24 0 11 0 12 0 47 0x x x x

126 0 105 0 106 0 337 0x x x x
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Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Team 2

John Halloran 35 0 61 0 62 0 158 0x x x x

Joshua Hoadley 32 0 27 0 20 0 79 0x x x x

Preston Gall 35 0 37 0 24 0 96 0x x x x

102 0 125 0 106 0 333 0x x x x

Coon Rapids Police 3763 Team 2

Connor Sandahl 11 0 44 0 10 0 65 0x x x x

Jason Ford 7 0 23 0 30 0 60 0x x x x

Julius Leonard 10 0 5 0 9 0 24 0x x x x

Tom Doebbert 69 0 74 1 40 0 183 1x x x x

97 0 146 1 89 0 332 1x x x x

St. Louis Park Police 3505 Team 3

Derek Carlson 73 0 60 0 5 0 138 0x x x x

Kennedy Gorder 15 0 27 0 11 0 53 0x x x x

Kyle Ballenger 18 0 10 0 7 0 35 0x x x x

Maddie Turnquist 50 0 23 0 33 0 106 0x x x x

156 0 120 0 56 0 332 0x x x x

Maple Grove Police 3775 Team 2

Ashley Jordet 72 0 28 0 30 0 130 0x x x x

Autumn Freng 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0x x x x

Harli McGovern 17 0 15 0 0 0 32 0x x x x

Jackson Carlson 79 0 39 0 31 0 149 0x x x x

188 0 82 0 61 0 331 0x x x x

West Fargo Police Department 1111 Team 2

Erica Schmid 8 0 15 1 37 0 60 1x x x x

Jamison Feske 47 0 12 0 26 0 85 0x x x x

Megan Larson 68 0 54 0 52 1 174 1x x x x

123 0 81 1 115 1 319 2x x x x
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Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 3

Dean Grundmeier 40 0 23 0 8 0 71 0x x x x

Jacob Himraj 68 0 71 0 45 0 184 0x x x x

Maddi Brown 36 0 5 0 12 0 53 0x x x x

144 0 99 0 65 0 308 0x x x x

Washington County Sheriff 9528 Team 1

Branden Garcia 59 0 51 0 44 0 154 0x x x x

Ryan Palecek 15 0 0 0 26 0 41 0x x x x

Zach Boesel 33 0 48 0 31 0 112 0x x x x

107 0 99 0 101 0 307 0x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 5

Jacob Hagen 10 0 22 0 38 1 70 1x x x x

Jon Passig 66 0 56 0 36 0 158 0x x x x

Shawn O'Meara 31 0 27 0 16 0 74 0x x x x

107 0 105 0 90 1 302 1x x x x

Crystal Police 3950 Team 1

Jake Anderson 58 0 61 0 49 0 168 0x x x x

Kaesha Ramirez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Lathan Jerde 0 0 12 0 13 0 25 0x x x x

Tim Saatzer 41 0 30 0 33 0 104 0x x x x

99 0 103 0 95 0 297 0x x x x

Coon Rapids Police 3763 Team 1

Kyesha Lindgren 37 0 24 0 11 0 72 0x x x x

Norkhadijah Lindgren 19 0 32 0 25 0 76 0x x x x

Sean Walsh 67 0 39 0 40 0 146 0x x x x

123 0 95 0 76 0 294 0x x x x
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Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Team 1

Amber Overbeeke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Aodan Sinclair 18 0 52 1 45 0 115 1x x x x

Bryan Huynh 30 0 41 0 43 0 114 0x x x x

Josh Butterfield 7 0 27 0 23 0 57 0x x x x

55 0 120 1 111 0 286 1x x x x

Washington County Sheriff 9528 Team 2

Anna Metraus 40 0 27 1 20 0 87 1x x x x

Hannah Henschen 5 0 12 0 6 0 23 0x x x x

Riley Eviota 44 0 51 0 46 0 141 0x x x x

Sophia Byland 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0x x x x

94 0 90 1 72 0 256 1x x x x

Wright County Sheriff 3641 Team 3

Andy Mavencamp 24 0 5 0 21 0 50 0x x x x

Hannah Lenzen 14 0 40 0 38 0 92 0x x x x

Mark Bromiley 23 0 12 0 34 1 69 1x x x x

Nick Ehrlich 19 0 0 0 10 0 29 0x x x x

80 0 57 0 103 1 240 1x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 2

Devon Kendall 0 0 20 0 14 0 34 0x x x x

Jimmy Vanhercke 33 0 34 0 38 0 105 0x x x x

Skyler Kask 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0x x x x

Tyler Wasgatt 31 0 28 0 19 0 78 0x x x x

64 0 82 0 83 0 229 0x x x x
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Ramsey Police 3819 Team 3

Gina Wilson 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0x x x x

Jocob Zezulka 0 0 48 0 40 0 88 0x x x x

Kyle Koury 34 0 23 0 27 0 84 0x x x x

Tyler Yehle 7 0 12 0 21 0 40 0x x x x

41 0 83 0 96 0 220 0x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 2

Catherine Nelson 14 0 6 0 6 0 26 0x x x x

Evan Chirpich 57 0 29 0 26 0 112 0x x x x

Hannah Prigge 0 0 27 0 5 0 32 0x x x x

Liam Hanrahan 12 0 19 0 18 0 49 0x x x x

83 0 81 0 55 0 219 0x x x x

St. Paul Police 9454 Team 3

Abdirashid Mohamed 28 0 31 0 30 0 89 0x x x x

Eh Paw 12 0 11 0 11 0 34 0x x x x

Thomas Htoo 10 0 7 0 13 0 30 0x x x x

Tommy Guernsey 14 0 7 0 28 0 49 0x x x x

64 0 56 0 82 0 202 0x x x x

Blaine Police 3939 Team 2

Brian Fuhrmann 10 0 18 0 24 0 52 0x x x x

Chimeng Moua 5 0 17 0 5 0 27 0x x x x

Jaden Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Logunn Kjelvik 45 0 46 0 28 0 119 0x x x x

60 0 81 0 57 0 198 0x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 4

Josue Garibay 31 0 39 0 21 0 91 0x x x x

Leah Barron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Logan Crowley 52 0 32 0 21 0 105 0x x x x

83 0 71 0 42 0 196 0x x x x
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Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 4

Georgia Carlson 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 0x x x x

Jess Palen 39 0 45 0 50 0 134 0x x x x

Sammy Mishal 0 0 11 0 28 0 39 0x x x x

39 0 77 0 78 0 194 0x x x x

Anoka Police 3996 Team 2

Alyssa Kettner 53 0 38 0 54 0 145 0x x x x

Kjersten Jones 7 0 0 0 5 0 12 0x x x x

Michael Gillespie 0 0 5 0 17 0 22 0x x x x

Savanna Grusel 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0x x x x

74 0 43 0 76 0 193 0x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 3

Erin Machman 39 0 23 0 17 0 79 0x x x x

Michael Werner 17 0 21 0 36 0 74 0x x x x

Rose Slater 5 0 5 0 29 0 39 0x x x x

61 0 49 0 82 0 192 0x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 3

Abigail Fritchley 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0x x x x

Bennett Breyer 32 0 5 0 15 0 52 0x x x x

Devlin Overlin 10 0 33 0 31 0 74 0x x x x

Kenneth Bredeholt 22 0 14 0 5 0 41 0x x x x

74 0 52 0 51 0 177 0x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 3

Donald Cebula 10 0 31 0 47 0 88 0x x x x

Erik Reyes 23 0 7 0 0 0 30 0x x x x

Karina Cristerna Aleg 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0x x x x

Kashia Vang 0 0 22 0 10 0 32 0x x x x

33 0 78 0 57 0 168 0x x x x
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St. Louis Park Police 3505 Team 2

Adam Ball 25 0 41 0 26 0 92 0x x x x

Elias Dehn 40 0 9 0 10 0 59 0x x x x

Jason Keller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Olivia Boyum 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0x x x x

65 0 57 0 36 0 158 0x x x x

St. Paul Police 9454 Team 4

Mohamed Dahir 6 0 5 0 0 0 11 0x x x x

Montez Morales 46 0 38 0 18 0 102 0x x x x

Po Toe 7 0 19 0 14 0 40 0x x x x

59 0 62 0 32 0 153 0x x x x

St. Louis Park Police 3505 Team 1

Nevaeh Hamilton 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 0x x x x

Rob Jewell 15 0 0 0 6 0 21 0x x x x

Sarah Blankenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Sean Webb 61 0 23 0 37 0 121 0x x x x

76 0 23 0 50 0 149 0x x x x

Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Team 3

Brianna Mulvihill 5 0 13 0 13 0 31 0x x x x

Cody Webber 48 0 5 0 5 0 58 0x x x x

Robyn Bauer 28 0 10 0 10 0 48 0x x x x

81 0 28 0 28 0 137 0x x x x

Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Team 2

Dearest Welwolie 7 0 0 0 20 0 27 0x x x x

Gisselle Ramirez 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 0x x x x

Leidy Hernandez 19 0 21 0 24 0 64 0x x x x

Loammi Catalino 12 0 5 0 11 0 28 0x x x x

38 0 26 0 70 0 134 0x x x x
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 1

Alex Geiger 21 0 15 0 16 0 52 0x x x x

Alexa Nettell 6 0 24 0 18 0 48 0x x x x

Katie Kline 6 0 0 0 9 0 15 0x x x x

Valerie Garzon 0 0 5 0 10 0 15 0x x x x

33 0 44 0 53 0 130 0x x x x


